Nut kernel pieces mix organic

Designation: nut kernel pieces mix

Description: The flavour is of course consistently of the highest quality. The delicious combination of different nut kernels makes
the perfect composition to complement mueslis, cakes and much more.

Preparation: Whether for baking, as a topping on muesli or simply as a snack - the broken seed mix is a treat for anyone who likes
it nutty!

Ingridients: brazil nut kernels*, cashew kernels*, almonds brown*, pecan nut kernels*

* from controlled organic cultivation

Raw food: No

Fairtrade: No
Gluten-free: No

Vegan: Yes

Superfood: No

Naturally gluten-free: No
Plastic-free: No
Organic: Yes

Value Pack: Yes

ECO Control Point: DE-OKO-003

Zum Produkt

Nahrwerte

Example Company
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https://www.bodenaturkost.de/lang/en-GB/detail/018eab32a0bb719ebe598eba85fc9a65

Unzubereitet pro 100 g

Calorific value kj

Calorific value kj

Calorific value
kcal

Calorific value
kcal

Fat
Fat

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Carbohydrates
Carbohydrates
Of which sugar
Of which sugar
Fibers

Fibers

Protein

Protein

Salt

Salt

Allergene

2677 Kj

2519 Kj

640 kcal

602 kcal

56.3 g

49.6 ¢

1099

6.29

13.79

169

4149

49¢g

6.5¢9

82¢g

16.3 ¢

18.8¢

0.015 g

0.002 g

Gluten-containing cereal

Chicken egg

Peanuts

Milk

Celery

Sesame seeds
Example Company

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein
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Lupines Nein
Crustaceans Nein
Fish Nein
Soy Nein
Nuts Ja

Nuts Nein
Nuts Ja

Nuts Nein
Nuts Ja

Nuts Nein
Nuts Ja

Mustard Nein
Sulfur dioxide and sulphite Nein
Molluscs Nein
Cashews Ja

Cashews Nein
Cashews Ja

Cashews Nein
Cashews Ja

Cashews Nein
Cashews Ja

Spelt Nein
Barley Nein
Oat Nein
Hybrid Strains Nein
Kamut Nein
Macadamia Nein
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Almonds Ja
Almonds Nein
Almonds Ja
Almonds Nein
Almonds Ja
Almonds Nein
Almonds Ja
Brazil Nuts Ja
Brazil Nuts Nein
Brazil Nuts Ja
Brazil Nuts Nein
Brazil Nuts Ja
Brazil Nuts Nein
Brazil Nuts Ja
Pecans Ja
Pecans Nein
Pecans Ja
Pecans Nein
Pecans Ja
Pecans Nein
Pecans Ja
Pistachios Nein
Rye Nein
Hazelnuts Nein
Sesame Nein
Walnuts Nein
Wheat Nein

Example Company
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